Datos PMP Segundo trimestre de 2019

Entidad

Baza

EMUVIBA
S.L.U.

Matadero
M. Baza,
S.A.

PMP
Global

Plaza Mayor 4. BAZA
18800 Granada

958 700 395

958 700 650

www.ayuntamientodebaza.es

Ratio
Operaciones
Pagadas
(dias)

30,11

15,76

0,00

Importe
Pagos
Realizados
(euros)

3.110.690,77

19.046,21

0,00

3.129.736,98

Ratio
Operaciones
Pendientes
(dias)

32,49

28,70

0,00

Importe
Pagos
Pendientes
(euros)

443.013,70

8.019,32

0,00

451.033,02

PMP
(dias)

30,41

19,59

0,00

30,33

Observaciones

SN



